
LOT 6 PINE RIDGE S/D.
ORB 674-163, 714-476
742-955, 756-292, WD 1081-242

PORTER WADE N
479 NW IRENE LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-16-02240-006
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01
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04/08/2025 MLU
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6,076
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0
39,072
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0

45,148

1081/0242 3/15/2006 WD U V 08 10,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

WADE N PORTER

0756/0292 2/06/1992 WD Q I 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRAMPTON

LENVIL DICKS
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SALE:4:1: LOT 6 PINE RIDGE. TO SATISFY UNR AD 3/8/

SALE:3:1: IN LIEU OF FORECLOSURE

SALE:2:1: WD TO REPLACE AGREEMENT DATED MARCH 16, 

SALE:1:1: REPO

HX Base Yr

479 NW IRENE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 806 60.2100 36.13 29,121 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 10,406

UST 192 45 86 1,243

912 806 11,648

BAS= W22 UST= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W38 S12 E60 N12$.

BAS

22

38

12

60

12

UST 12

16

12

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2023 2022 100 200

6 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

7,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH243.00 131.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


